

Amend CSHB 2261 as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 8, strike "Andrews," and substitute "Andrews,".

(2) On page 1, line 11, strike "Ward, and Winkler" and substitute "and Ward [~~and Winkler~~"]".

(3) On page 1, line 13, between "of" and "Baylor", insert "Andrews,".

(4) On page 1, line 16, strike "and" and substitute "~~and~~".

(5) On page 1, line 17, between "Throckmorton" and the period, insert ", and Winkler".